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METRA TRANSIT

Service Area: City of Columbus

Service Area Size (sqmi): 132

Service Type: 10 Fixed Routes 
and Paratransit

OPERATING TIME

SERVICE CHARACTERISTICS

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Days Per Week

For More Information:

(706) 225-4673

www.columbusga.gov/metra/

Service Hours

4:30 11:20
M-F

Muscogee

Chattahoochee

UV85

UV219

UV103

£¤80

£¤280

£¤27

£¤80¥̈185

¥̈185

0 1.5 30.75 Miles

ALABAMA

AM PM

Fixed Route

Transit System 
Service Area

Georgia County 
Boundaries

NORTH



Urban Agency Profi le

185
         

i a m 2 0 05

 

 

* All data is from 2017 unless otherwise noted

* Operating and capital expense totals refl ect a three-year average from NTD data 
  (2015-2017) and may include funding from FTA, USDOT, and other federal sources.
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Service Area Statewide

Population: 230,208 10,201,653

Population Density (per sqmi): 1,744.00 171.7

Median Household Income: $43,239 $52,977

Median Age: 33.7 36.4

Minority: 55.5% 40.6%

Low Income: 21.7% 16.9%

Zero Car Households: 10.7% 6.7%

Household Smartphone Access: 69.9% 72.6%

Service Area Population Funding

OPERATIONS / RIDERSHIP

Annual Trips: 1,219,938
Cost per Trip

Cost per Mile

Cost per Hour

$3.63

$3.06

$43.78

$0.85
Average Fare 

Revenue
Per Trip

Annual Figures: 

$4.0 Million

Revenue Vehicle Miles: 1,450,078

Peak Vehicle Count: 28

Trips Per Capita: 5.30

Revenue Hours 101,243

Hours Per Capita: 0.44

Standard Fare: $1.30

25%
Fares and Other

75%
Local

$2.2 Million
Annual Capital

Expenses

Annual
Operating
Expenses

METRA TRANSIT




